
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg 279.8 175.0 0

2 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 246.8 165.0 0

3 Riley Scoggin Goddard High School 230.5 155.0 0

4 Macy  Kress Eisenhower Tigers 264.2 155.0 0

5 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 228.8 135.0 0

6 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 236.8 130.0 0

7 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 285.6 120.0 0

8 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 282.2 115.0 0

9 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.7 110.0 0

10 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 262.2 105.0 0

11 Tumani Anderson Andover High School 240.8 85.0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 246.8 335.0 0

2 Macy  Kress Eisenhower Tigers 264.2 335.0 0

3 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 285.6 325.0 0

4 Macy Farrington Pittsburg 279.8 305.0 0

5 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 282.2 285.0 0

6 Riley Scoggin Goddard High School 230.5 260.0 0

7 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.7 255.0 0

8 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 236.8 200.0 0

9 Tumani Anderson Andover High School 240.8 105.0 0

10 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 228.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 262.2 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Riley Scoggin Goddard High School 230.5 175.0 0

2 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 246.8 170.0 0

3 Macy  Kress Eisenhower Tigers 264.2 150.0 0

4 Macy Farrington Pittsburg 279.8 140.0 0

5 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 285.6 140.0 0

6 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 228.8 130.0 0

7 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 262.2 115.0 0

8 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.7 110.0 0

9 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 236.8 100.0 0

10 Tumani Anderson Andover High School 240.8 85.0 0

11 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 282.2 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 246.8 670.0 10

2 Macy  Kress Eisenhower Tigers 264.2 640.0 8

3 Macy Farrington Pittsburg 279.8 620.0 6

4 Riley Scoggin Goddard High School 230.5 590.0 4

5 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 285.6 585.0 2

6 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.7 475.0 1

7 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 236.8 430.0 0

8 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 282.2 400.0 0

9 Tumani Anderson Andover High School 240.8 275.0 0

10 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 228.8 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 262.2 220.0 0


